

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5550**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 6

1 In line 11 of the printed bill, delete "\$31,066,206" and insert "\$28,047,822".

2 After line 11, insert:

3 "(2) Performance-based compensation

4 bonuses for agency personnel..... \$ 604,826".

5 In line 12, delete "(2)" and insert "(3)".

6 In line 14, delete "\$4,181,850" and insert "\$3,432,561".

7 Delete line 15.

8
